  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
January, 2003 − Rev. 10
353 Publication Order Number:
MC74HCT373A/D
MC74HCT373A
Octal 3−State Noninverting
Transparent Latch with
LSTTL−Compatible Inputs

20
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74HCT373AN PDIP−20 1440 / Box
MC74HCT373ADW SOIC−WIDE 38 / Rail
MC74HCT373ADWR2 SOIC−WIDE 1000 / Reel
MC74HCT373ADT TSSOP−20 75 / Rail
MC74HCT373ADTR2 TSSOP−20 2500 / Reel
HCT
373A
ALYW
1